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2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES

1% Child 2" Child 3 Child 4t & subsequent Child attending
SFCC simultaneously

Tuition Fees Kto Yr 6 $1456.00 $1092.00 $728.00
Tuition Fees Yrs 7 & 8 $2006.00 $1504.50 $1003.00
Tuition Fees Yrs 9 & 10 $2165.00 $1623.75 $1082.50
Tuition Fees Yrs 11 & 12 $2692.00 $2019.00 $1346.00
School Building Fund Levy $1208.00 $604.00
Community Projects Levy $120.00

KtoYr4 Yrs5&6 Yrs7 &8 Yrs 9 & 10 Yri1l Yr 12
Resource Fee (per child) $172.00 $185.00 $315.00 $194.00 $228.00 $166.00
St Francis Feast Day (per child) $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00

KtoYr2 Yrs3to6 Yrs 7 to 10 Yrs 11 & 12
Sport Levy (per child) $32.00 $80.00 $375.00 $65.00

KtoYr4 |Yrs5to 10 Yrs 11 & 12

Technology Fee (per child) $165.00 $96.00 $117.00
Student Diary (included in Resource Fee) —Yrs 5to 8 $14.00 (Cost to replace)
Student Diary (included in Resource Fee) — Yrs 9 to 12 $17.00 (Cost to replace)

PAYMENT OF SCHOOL FEES

Fees are invoiced at the beginning of the school year and are due 30 days after the invoice date unless you
have provided the College with a ‘Request to Pay School Fees by Instalment’. This is a formal advice to the
College that your family wishes to access a flexible payment arrangement and pay the account over the school
year rather than pay the account in full after 30 days. This form is available from the SFCC website.

Fee Statements will be emailed at the beginning of each month. Statements are emailed from the Accounts Dept of the
Catholic Education Office, Wollongong (noreply@dow.catholic.edu.au). Please add this email to your contacts to ensure
your fee statements are received to your In Box.

Fees can be paid via Bpay (preferred option) or via the COMPASS portal or by EFTPOS/Cash/Cheque at the

College Office.

All information pertaining to school fees is available on the College Website.

Yours sincerely,

Mr Matthew McMahon
College Principal

OPEN MINDS | OPEN HEARTS
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2024 Itemised Fees —

Subject/Course Fees, Excursions, Incursions, Retreats/Camps, Workshops/Programs

Kindergarten to Yr 4 Itemised Fees

Yr 10 Itemised Fees

Kinder Excursion - Calmsley Hil $41.00 Incursion — My Strengths $29.00
Yr 1 Excursion — NSW School House Museum $52.00 Incursion — Study Skills with Prue Salter $17.00
Excursion — Sydney Jewish Museum $40.00
Yr 2 Excursion — Ranger Jamie $49.00 Excursion — Japan Foundation $22.00
Yr 2 Incursion — Starr’s Planetarium $11.00 Elective - Design & Technology D&T $70.00
Yr 3 Excursion — Carss Park $43.00 Elective - Food Technology $130.00
Yr 3 Incursion - Leadership Day $15.00 Elective — Industrial Technology Timber $140.00
Yr 4 Excursion — Ranger Jamie $47.00 Elective — iSTEM $100.00
K to Yr 4 Incursion - Brainstorm $8.00 Elective — Photographic & Digital Media PDM $20.00
Excursion — PDM Nat Geo Wildlife Photographer of the Year $14.00
Yrs 5 & 6 Itemised Fees Elective — Visual Arts $70.00
Yr 5 Excursion — Botanic Gardens $46.00 Excursion — Visual Arts Reverse Garbage Sculpture Tour $42.00
Yr 6 Excursion - Overnight - Canberra $230.00 Camp/Retreat - Tallong $339.00
Yr 6 Excursion - Food Component - Canberra $61.00 Camp/Retreat — Food Component $76.00
Yrs 5 & 6 Incursion — Big Fish Little Fish (Human Connections) $16.00
Yrs 5 & 6 Incursion - Brainstorm $8.00 Yr 11 ltemised Fees
Course Fee - Biology $50.00
Excursion — Biology — Royal National Park $52.00
Yr 7 ltemised Fees Course Fee — Chemistry $75.00
Incursion — Big Fish Little Fish (Human Connections) $8.00 Course Fee — Construction VET $175.00
Incursion — Education Interactive $10.00 Course Fee — Design & Technology D&T $70.00
Incursion — Explore, Act, Discover $14.00 Course Fee — Hospitality VET $260.00
Incursion — My Resilience $29.00 Course Fee — Industrial Technology VET $150.00
Excursion — Sydney Olympic Park $45.00 Course Fee — Investigating Science $50.00
Camp/Retreat - Kincumber $306.00 Excursion — Investigating Science — Taronga Park Zoo $72.00
Camp/Retreat - Food Component $99.00 Course Fee — Photo, Video & Digital Media $50.00
Course Fee — Studies of Religion SOR $48.00
Excursion — SOR | & Il — Mosque Tour $47.00
Yr 8 ltemised Fees Course Fee — Visual Arts $80.00
Excursion - Aquatopia $39.00 Excursion — Visual Arts — Art Express $43.00
Incursion — Explore, Act, Discover $14.00 Excursion — RYDA Road Safety Program $49.00
Incursion — Japanese Taiko Drumming $7.00 Incursion — Study Skills with Prue Salter $18.00
Incursion — Karis Ministries $8.00 Excursion — Advanced English — King Lear $55.00
Incursion — Royal Life Saving $24.00 Excursion — Business Studies — Zoo Business $41.00
Incursion — Starr’s Planetarium $11.00 Incursion — PDHPE — First Aid $101.00
Excursion — Sydney Olympic Park $45.00 Excursion — Physics — Luna Park $36.00
Excursion — Sport, Lifestyle & Recreation SLR — Ninja 101 $49.00
Yr 9 Itemised Fees Yr 12 Itemised Fees
Incursion - Elevate $18.00 Excursion — Activity Day - Jamberoo $77.00
Excursion — Barangaroo & Millers Point $45.00 Excursion — Advanced English — King Lear $63.00
Excursion — Commerce - Luna Park $58.00 Course Fee - Biology $50.00
Excursion — Japanese - Tanken Centre $44.00 Excursion — Biology - Museum of Human Diseases $63.00
Excursion — Japanese - Food Component — Tanken Centre $10.00 Course Fee - Chemistry $75.00
Elective - Design &Technology D&T $70.00 Excursion — Chemistry — Kickstart Sydney Uni $31.00
Elective - Food Technology $130.00 Course Fee - Construction VET $175.00
Elective - Industrial Technology Timber $140.00 Course Fee - Design & Technology D&T $70.00
Elective - iISTEM $100.00 Course Fee - Hospitality VET $200.00
Elective — Photographic & Digital Media PDM $40.00 Course Fee - Industrial Technology $80.00
Excursion — PDM Photography Tour Chinese Gdns Darling Harbour $9.00 Course Fee - Investigating Science $50.00
Elective - Visual Arts $70.00 Excursion — Investigating Science - ANSTO $35.00
Excursion — Visual Arts - Archibald Prize $9.00 Excursion — Legal Studies — Law Day Out $17.00
Camp/Retreat — Sydney Academy of Sport & Rec $346.00 Excursion — Physics — Kickstart Sydney Uni $30.00
Camp/Retreat — Food Component $89.00 Excursion — Society & Culture — ovemight Nan Tien Buddhist Temple $96.00
Excursion — Society & Culture — Food Component $40.00
Course Fee — Studies of Religion | & Il SOR $48.00
Incursion — SOR — ISRA online revision $12.00
Camp/Retreat — Benedict XVI Centre $202.00
Camp/Retreat — Food Component $51.00




